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Utah vs BYU Women - 1/29/2021

Results - BYU WM
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTAH-UT1 1:41.09

Broome, Emma L 22 Pittard, Charity C 20

Lawless, Emma M 20 Woznick, Madeline J 20

25.74 28.92 22.5123.92

ABYU-UT2 1:41.23

Sproul, Brynn J 20 McBratney, Katie L 20

Fieeiki, Charlotte L 19 Gustafson, Gwen C 20

25.72 28.47 22.5924.45

BUTAH-UT3 1:42.60

Reimer, Audrey C 21 Edwards, Sadie M 18

Leary, Kate 18 Cathcart, Reagan R 19

25.41 28.97 23.1825.04

BBYU-UT4 1:43.76

Johnson, Rivers C 18 Murphy, Summer 18

Colvin, Emma P 21 Oyler, Rachel E 19

26.66 29.09 23.1924.82

CUTAH-UT5 1:49.09

Lehman, Harper E 18 Beller, Elise E 19

Sisneros, Madie E 19 Alicea-Jorgensen, Taylor N 18

26.42 31.76 24.6926.22

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT 22McClendon, Sara C1 10:15.07

28.43 30.08 30.8330.76

30.96 30.78 30.92 30.93

31.10 30.72 30.81 30.73

30.93 31.30 31.26 31.18

30.94 30.85 30.88 30.68

UTAH-UT 19Kabacy, Taylor M2 10:21.55

28.42 30.78 31.3131.23

31.05 31.13 31.30 31.53

31.64 31.36 31.49 31.12

31.30 31.15 31.26 31.18

31.30 31.28 31.41 30.31

UTAH-UT 21Gebhart, Mandy J3 10:28.43

29.17 30.78 31.3731.06

31.20 31.23 31.33 31.54

31.22 31.39 31.54 32.01

31.93 32.13 31.67 31.86

31.90 31.76 31.87 31.47

BYU-UT 18Richards, Addie T4 10:40.37

27.97 30.53 31.4831.01

31.61 31.83 31.59 31.75

31.98 32.29 32.66 32.74

32.93 32.69 32.97 33.10

33.51 33.22 32.72 31.79

BYU-UT 19Kuzma, Kyleigh R5 11:12.80

28.91 31.30 32.1631.79

32.65 33.59 33.54 33.97

34.13 34.77 35.08 34.71

35.09 34.82 34.86 34.91

34.26 34.66 34.56 33.04

BYU-UT 21Quezada, Katia V6 11:21.55

30.75 33.23 33.7833.46

33.91 34.00 34.38 34.48

34.34 34.62 34.69 34.85

34.59 34.51 34.72 34.49

34.51 34.85 34.49 32.90

UTAH-UT 22Mitchell, Kylie J7 11:42.41

32.78 34.76 35.2835.26

35.27 35.16 35.14 35.06

35.27 35.29 35.29 35.56

35.69 35.69 35.49 35.46

35.78 35.50 34.78 33.90

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 20Sproul, Brynn J1 1:51.56

26.40 28.80 27.9028.46

UTAH-UT 18Watson, Alyssa G2 1:52.39

26.01 28.25 29.3328.80

UTAH-UT 20Miller, Kayla P3 1:53.01

26.30 28.82 28.8229.07

UTAH-UT 18Daniell, Cameron J4 1:53.46

26.95 28.79 28.5929.13

BYU-UT 18Murphy, Summer5 1:53.71

26.84 28.79 29.0029.08

UTAH-UT 18Gardner, Amber G6 1:54.46

26.12 28.73 30.0329.58

BYU-UT 19Grant, Lexi L7 1:57.90

26.85 29.39 30.9830.68

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT 21Reimer, Audrey C1 54.19

26.39 27.80

BYU-UT 19Fieeiki, Charlotte L2 55.15

26.70 28.45

UTAH-UT 22Broome, Emma L3 55.20

26.84 28.36

UTAH-UT 20Lawless, Emma M4 55.91

27.35 28.56

UTAH-UT 18Leary, Kate5 56.62

27.29 29.33

BYU-UT 18Catchpole, Ashley G6 57.27

27.67 29.60

BYU-UT 18Johnson, Rivers C7 57.67

27.39 30.28

BYU-UT 19Hilmo, Olivia K8 57.97

28.32 29.65

BYU-UT 18Hulse, Katya9 58.47

28.39 30.08

BYU-UT 21Despain, Anna E10 59.85

28.19 31.66

BYU-UT 21Warnick, Alli L11 1:02.08

29.98 32.10

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 20McBratney, Katie L1 1:02.46

29.43 33.03

UTAH-UT 20Pittard, Charity C2 1:03.84

30.41 33.43

UTAH-UT 18Edwards, Sadie M3 1:05.02

30.25 34.77

BYU-UT 18Hansen, Kate4 1:07.29

31.89 35.40

UTAH-UT 19Beller, Elise E5 1:10.03

32.76 37.27

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 18Freeman, Chloe M1 2:04.01

27.81 30.62 33.8431.74

UTAH-UT 21Niemczak, Zofie M2 2:05.27

27.54 30.85 34.4832.40

UTAH-UT 18Lehman, Harper E3 2:06.26

28.35 31.66 34.1032.15

BYU-UT 18Slade, Liza4 2:10.45

28.07 31.83 37.4433.11

BYU-UT 19Ibanez, Tahis M5 2:10.79

27.65 32.36 36.2034.58

UTAH-UT 21Morici, Sophia G6 2:16.00

28.33 32.61 38.9936.07

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT 20Woznick, Madeline J1 23.20

BYU-UT 20Gustafson, Gwen C2 23.21

BYU-UT 19Oyler, Rachel E3 23.97

UTAH-UT 19Cathcart, Reagan R4 24.02

BYU-UT 21Colvin, Emma P5 24.06

BYU-UT 19Grant, Lexi L6 25.09

UTAH-UT 18Alicea-Jorgensen, Taylor N7 25.21

UTAH-UT 19Sisneros, Madie E8 25.41

BYU-UT 19Hilmo, Olivia K9 25.86

BYU-UT 18Hulse, Katya10 26.15

 
#8  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UT 20Mills, Lexi1 281.85

UTAH-UT 19DeCecco, Lizzie2 278.78

BYU-UT 21Paul, Morgan A3 264.75

BYU-UT 22London, Adia L4 260.55

UTAH-UT 20Caufield, Regan5 256.73

UTAH-UT 21Ruchala, Emma6 256.65

BYU-UT 19Westover, Summer7 239.25

BYU-UT 22Jackson-Harmon, Kaylie M8 223.13

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT 20Woznick, Madeline J1 50.22

24.08 26.14

BYU-UT 20Gustafson, Gwen C2 51.17

24.53 26.64
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Utah vs BYU Women - 1/29/2021

Results - BYU WM
(#9  Women 100 Yard Free)

BYU-UT 19Oyler, Rachel E3 52.01

24.87 27.14

UTAH-UT 18Watson, Alyssa G4 52.49

25.37 27.12

UTAH-UT 20Miller, Kayla P5 53.49

25.43 28.06

UTAH-UT 19Sisneros, Madie E6 54.52

26.38 28.14

BYU-UT 19Grant, Lexi L7 54.54

26.40 28.14

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT 21Reimer, Audrey C1 1:56.81

27.57 29.27 30.2029.77

UTAH-UT 18Lehman, Harper E2 2:01.85

29.18 30.96 30.6631.05

BYU-UT 18Catchpole, Ashley G3 2:02.79

28.70 31.10 31.6931.30

BYU-UT 18Hulse, Katya4 2:06.46

29.31 31.82 32.8132.52

UTAH-UT 19Kabacy, Taylor M5 2:07.33

30.05 32.10 32.1833.00

BYU-UT 18Johnson, Rivers C6 2:08.42

29.12 32.39 33.2733.64

UTAH-UT 18Gardner, Amber G7 2:08.67

29.91 31.92 33.7933.05

BYU-UT 18Hansen, Kate8 2:09.50

29.61 32.14 33.7833.97

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 20McBratney, Katie L1 2:15.59

31.31 34.30 34.9235.06

UTAH-UT 20Pittard, Charity C2 2:15.97

31.55 35.12 34.4234.88

BYU-UT 18Richards, Addie T3 2:20.95

32.27 35.36 36.9736.35

BYU-UT 18Murphy, Summer4 2:21.79

31.97 35.93 37.2136.68

UTAH-UT 18Edwards, Sadie M5 2:24.49

32.63 36.57 38.1837.11

UTAH-UT 19Beller, Elise E6 2:32.10

34.34 39.05 38.9139.80

 
#12  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT 22McClendon, Sara C1 4:57.77

27.58 29.86 29.9529.94

30.00 30.06 30.09 30.09

30.32 29.88

UTAH-UT 18Daniell, Cameron J2 5:01.84

28.18 30.14 30.4430.80

30.81 30.73 30.62 30.49

30.30 29.33

BYU-UT 20Sproul, Brynn J3 5:02.06

27.62 30.57 30.8530.47

30.95 30.84 30.87 30.46

30.56 28.87

BYU-UT 18Freeman, Chloe M4 5:07.47

28.03 30.13 30.0630.63

30.07 30.33 30.53 31.61

32.40 33.68

UTAH-UT 21Gebhart, Mandy J5 5:11.85

28.02 30.77 31.0631.03

31.52 31.74 31.75 32.10

32.06 31.80

BYU-UT 21Despain, Anna E6 5:13.06

28.81 31.75 31.7631.68

31.68 31.75 31.48 31.54

31.53 31.08

UTAH-UT 21Morici, Sophia G7 5:25.50

28.82 31.80 32.0932.15

32.77 32.89 33.44 33.91

34.24 33.39

BYU-UT 19Kuzma, Kyleigh R8 5:30.68

28.67 31.71 33.1032.49

33.95 34.40 34.42 34.92

34.65 32.37

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT 20Lawless, Emma M1 55.37

25.74 29.63

BYU-UT 19Fieeiki, Charlotte L2 55.41

26.17 29.24

BYU-UT 21Colvin, Emma P3 56.14

26.19 29.95

UTAH-UT 21Niemczak, Zofie M4 56.18

26.08 30.10

UTAH-UT 22Broome, Emma L5 56.47

26.93 29.54

BYU-UT 18Slade, Liza6 58.01

27.32 30.69

UTAH-UT 18Alicea-Jorgensen, Taylor N7 58.15

27.10 31.05

BYU-UT 19Ibanez, Tahis M8 58.35

27.16 31.19

BYU-UT 19Hilmo, Olivia K9 59.92

27.98 31.94

 
#14  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UT 20Mills, Lexi1 297.75

UTAH-UT 19DeCecco, Lizzie2 290.40

BYU-UT 22London, Adia L3 278.03

BYU-UT 21Paul, Morgan A4 263.78

UTAH-UT 20Caufield, Regan5 262.88

BYU-UT 22Jackson-Harmon, Kaylie M6 261.08

BYU-UT 19Westover, Summer7 231.38

 
#15  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 20McBratney, Katie L1 2:01.90

26.76 31.20 29.4534.49

BYU-UT 18Murphy, Summer2 2:06.83

27.80 32.85 29.7936.39

UTAH-UT 18Watson, Alyssa G3 2:06.89

27.00 32.07 29.1738.65

UTAH-UT 20Pittard, Charity C4 2:09.01

28.45 32.86 31.1036.60

UTAH-UT 18Edwards, Sadie M5 2:09.15

27.71 33.79 30.1237.53

BYU-UT 18Hansen, Kate6 2:11.18

28.72 33.24 30.4538.77

BYU-UT 18Richards, Addie T7 2:12.77

29.05 35.35 31.3936.98

UTAH-UT 19Beller, Elise E8 2:16.68

29.25 35.89 31.2840.26

 
#16  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 1:32.97

Oyler, Rachel E 19 Sproul, Brynn J 20

Colvin, Emma P 21 Gustafson, Gwen C 20

24.05 23.21 22.3723.34

AUTAH-UT2 1:33.06

Woznick, Madeline J 20 Lawless, Emma M 20

Cathcart, Reagan R 19 Reimer, Audrey C 21

23.33 23.39 23.0923.25

BUTAH-UT3 1:36.03

Broome, Emma L 22 Leary, Kate 18

Miller, Kayla P 20 Alicea-Jorgensen, Taylor N 18

24.49 23.32 24.3123.91

BBYU-UT4 1:37.34

Ibanez, Tahis M 19 Grant, Lexi L 19

Catchpole, Ashley G 18 Fieeiki, Charlotte L 19

24.76 24.74 23.2424.60

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 16

1. Utah, University of 176

2. Brigham Young University 124

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. Utah, University of 176

2. Brigham Young University 124


